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1. Imports of Hungary (Additional.information) 

• 

Total- imports 
out of which: 

1973 

1415305.4 

from contracting parties 

•67;?95:'3 
2 

from non-contracting parties 

r 73,510.1 

% 

100.0 ' 

48.0 

52.0 

(Value 

1974 

203,619.9 

106,590.9 

97,029.0 

in million forints) 

% 

100.0 

52.3 

47.7 

% of 
growth 
74/73 

44,1 

57.2 

32.0 

Without GATT countries mentioned in Annex A of the Protocol of Accession.of 
Hungary to the General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade. ': 

2 
Including GATT countries listed in Annex A of the Protocol of Accession of'•• 

Hungary to the General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade. 

Structure of Hungarian Imports (Additional information) 

(Value in million forints) 

Energy-
Materials (parts) 
Irtachinery 
Industrial consumer goods 
Agricultural•and•food products 

Total 

• 1973 

9,795.1 
'72,752.3 
27,931.8 
12,888.8 
17,93.7.4 

141,305.4 

1974 

13,586.0 
109,188.2 
38,248.1 
15,547.4 
27,050.2 

203,619.9 

. / . 
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Page 2. Replace Annex 1 by the following: 

Exports of Hungary 

(Value in million forints) 

Total exports 
out of which: 

to contract: 

i 

to non-cont] 

1973 

157,213.3 

jag parties 

64,956.0 

^acting parties 

92,257.3 

% 

100.0 

41.3 

2 
3 

58.7 

1974 

176,986.5 

72,984.2 

104,002.3 

% 

100.0 

41.2 

58.8 

% of 
growth 
74/73 

12,6 . 

12.4 

12.7 

"^Without GATT countries mentioned in Annex A of the Protocol of Accession of 
Hungarjy to the General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade. 

Including GATT countries listed in Annex A of the Protocol of Accession of 
Hungary to the General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade. 

Page 3. Replace Annex 2 by the following: 

Structure of Hungarian exports "-• -

(Value in million forints) 

Energy 
Materials (parts) 
Machinery 
Industri al c onsuner g oods 
Agricultural and food products 

Total 

1973 

916.7 
43,399.1 
37,558.0 
31,265.5 
44,074.0 

157,213.3 

1974 

1,071.7 
48,782.5 
43,313.0 
34,639.6 • 
49,079.7 

176,886.5 


