GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AND TRADE

RESTRICTED

Spec(75)13/Corr.1 15 September 1975

Working Party on Trade with Hungary

Original: English

HUNGARIAN FOREIGN TRADE STATISTICS

Communication from the Government of Hungary

Corrigendum

1. Imports of Hungary (Additional information)

			(Value	in million	forints)
	1973	%	1974	%	% of growth 74/73
Total imports out of which:	141,305.4	100.0	203,619.9	100.0	44.1
from contract					,
urzije a med	67,795.3	48.0	106,590.9	52.3	57.2
from non-cont	racting parties2	,		80.7	, "
	73,510.1	52.0	97,029.0	47.7	32.0

Without GATT countries mentioned in Annex A of the Protocol of Accession of Hungary to the General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade.

2. Structure of Hungarian Imports (Additional information)

	(1	Value in million forints)
# v *	. 1973	1974
Energy Materials (parts) Machinery Industrial consumer goods Agricultural and food products	9,795.1 72,752.3 27,931.8 12,888.8 17,937.4	13,586.0 109,188.2 38,248.1 15,547.4 27,050.2
Total	141,305.4	203,619.9

²Including GATT countries listed in Annex A of the Protocol of Accession of Hungary to the General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade.

3. Page 2. Replace Annex 1 by the following:

Exports of Hungary

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(Value in million forints)		
	1973	%	1974	R	% of growth 74/73
Total exports out of which:	157,213.3	100.0	176,986.5	100.0	12,6
to contract	ing parties	-			
	64,956.0	41.3	72,984.2	41.2	12.4
to non-cont	racting parties	2 s	-	*	
	92,257.3	58.7	104,002.3	58.8	12.7

ÓBNERAU MOM ERWER ON

4. Page 3. Replace Annex 2 by the following:

Structure of Hungarian exports

-		(Value in million forints)
	1973	1974
Energy Materials (parts) Machinery Industrial consumer goods Agricultural and food products	916.7 43,399.1 37,558.0 31,265.5 44,074.0	1,071.7 48,782.5 43,313.0 34,639.6 49,079.7
Total	157,213.3	176,886.5

Without GATT countries mentioned in Annex A of the Protocol of Accession of Hungary to the General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade.

Including GATT countries listed in Annex Λ of the Protocol of Accession of Hungary to the General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade.